Junior_Specials

2024 Round 3 Wiltshire League

JS =Jump Start GF = Green Flag BF = Black Flag DNF = Did not finish NS = Non starter

Key
1 WR20
2= SC1
2= BC16
4 MA32
5= B5H
5= LUD46
7 E120
BC117
9 NW62
10 TA44
11 IK19
12 C55
13 Ccwz23
14 TA6
15 NS25
16= S6
16= SC125
18 Y23
19= R210
19= SC76
21 WR6
22= T77F
22= NW26
22= Y22
25 161F
26 WW58
27 NW108
28 179F

Position | Club Number | Name

Lewis Middleton
Max Holtby
Owen Bradford
Darragh O'Riordan
Alex Hinds
William Smith
Dylan Grasby
Sion Bradford
Archie Bennett
Twm Williams
Rosie Russell
Jacob Davies
Ben Coffey

lago Evans

Tom Cosgrove
Junior Jones
Lucy Conway
Tom Ayres

Tillie Clarke

Lily Rose Pratt
Denver Whitehouse
James Smart
Austin Bennett
Ben Ayres

Cory Mumford
Tommy Houlihan
Eifion Williams
JJ Poltimore

Heat 1
Position
1
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Points| Flags

55
55
45
45
36
36
55
45
55
55
21
36
21
10
15
28
45
28
36
55
45
36
36
21
28
21
45

DNF

Heat 2
Position
1
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Points| Flags

55
55
55
55
45
55
45
36
15
36
55
28
45
36
45
45
28
28
45
15
21
28
21
36

10

36

BF

NS

Heat 3
Position
1
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Points| Flags
55
45
55
45
55
45
28
45
55
28
36
45
36
55
36
21
21
36
10
21
21
21
28
28
55
45
28
36

Final
Heat Totals Position Points| Flags
165
155
155
145
136
136
128
126
125
119
112
109
102
101
96
94
94
92
91
91
87
85
85
85
83
76
73
72

Grand Tota
165
155
155
145
136
136
128
126
125
119
112
109
102
101

96
94
94
92
91
91
87
85
85
85
83
76
73
72




2024 Round 3 Wiltshire League

Position | Club Number | Name

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40=
40=
42=
42=
44
45=
45=
47
48

A213
E3

LM3
B10H
NASA122
Y34
NS35
PAC15
PAC82
H450
CM33
G48D
Y48
WR7
PHD17
Cw288
S13D
NW86
PAC84
PAC13

Kara Blaber
Kai Cooper
Sonny Gilbertson
Joshua Mason
Beau Bennett
Alex Jesse
Callum Peace
Angel Jones
Ella Elford
Vince Paskell
Owen Jones
Maddie Morris
Nyah Young
Amelia Moss
Lola Paines

Gemma Louise Daly

Levi Phipps
Evan Lane
Georgia Ducroq
Dexter Jones

Heat 1
Position
4
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Points| Flags

28

28

21

28

10

15

15

15
DNF

10
BF

10 GF
21
15

BF
10

NS

Heat 2
Position
4

6

3
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Points| Flags

28
15
36

28
21
21
15

6
21
21

6
15
10
10

BF

NS
NS
BF
NS
NS

Heat 3
Position
7

5
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Points| Flags

10
21

28
15
15
10
15
36
10
15
15

6
10

6

15

NS

NS

Final

Heat Totals Position Points| Flags | Grand Total

66
64
57
56
53
51
46
45
42
41
36
27
27
26
26
21
15
15
10

6

66
64
57
56
53
51
46
45
42
41
36
27
27
26
26
21
15
15
10
6




